Facilities Planning and Management

Hourly Labor Rates
https://www.fpm.iastate.edu/

Roles

Arborist

Architect

Area Mechanic

Automotive, Truck & Transit Technician
Building Systems Specialist

Carpenter

Construction Manager - Small Projects
Custodian

Electrician - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.
Engineer - Design Services

Engineering Technician - Recommissioning
Environmental Systems Mechanic
Equipment Operator

Facilities Mechanic Il - Custodial Services
Facilities Mechanic Il - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.
Facilities Mechanic Ill - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.
Fire Safety Technician

Groundskeeper |

Groundskeeper Il

Insulator - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.

Interior Designer

Landscape Architect

Motor Vehicle Operator Il - Campus Services
Painter

Parking Maintenance Worker Il

Pest Control Operator

Plumber

Roofer

Supervisor Plant Services - Campus Services
Systems Control Technician - Bldg. Auto. Systems & Controls
Tree Trimmer

Utility Electrical & Instrumentation Technician
Utility Electrician

Utility Electrician - High Voltage

Utility Engineer

Utility Locator

Utility Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Utility Plant Remote Facility Operator

Utility Steamfitter/Pipefitter

Utility Supervisor

Utility Technician Il

* EHS rates https://www.ehs.iastate.edu/
* DPS rates https://www.dps.iastate.edu/building-security-services

FPM Service Desk 515-294-5100
FPM Accounting 515-509-0323, FPMActg@IAstate.edu

FY26
$71.70
$135.67
$69.12
$80.07
$70.87
$86.35
$61.23
$47.84
$96.56
$142.23
$85.48
$82.50
$64.59
$53.94
$82.36
$94.55
$79.53
$48.38
$58.84
$94.97
$103.02
$111.24
$53.99
$86.70
$65.68
$68.61
$94.41
$86.70
$78.53
$82.50
$52.44
$88.00
$84.00
$97.00
$114.00
$73.00
$78.00
$82.00
$107.00
$91.00
$70.00



