Facilities Planning and Management Hourly Labor Rates

https://www.fpm.iastate.edu/

Roles	FY26
Arborist	\$71.70
Architect	\$135.67
Area Mechanic	\$69.12
Automotive, Truck & Transit Technician	\$80.07
Building Systems Specialist	\$70.87
Carpenter	\$86.35
Construction Manager - Small Projects	\$61.23
Custodian	\$47.84
Electrician - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.	\$96.56
Engineer - Design Services	\$142.23
Engineering Technician - Recommissioning	\$85.48
Environmental Systems Mechanic	\$82.50
Equipment Operator	\$64.59
Facilities Mechanic II - Custodial Services	\$53.94
Facilities Mechanic II - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.	\$82.36
Facilities Mechanic III - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.	\$94.55
Fire Safety Technician	\$79.53
Groundskeeper I	\$48.38
Groundskeeper II	\$58.84
Insulator - Bldg. Mech./Elec. Maint.	\$94.97
Interior Designer	\$103.02
Landscape Architect	\$111.24
Motor Vehicle Operator II - Campus Services	\$53.99
Painter	\$86.70
Parking Maintenance Worker II	\$65.68
Pest Control Operator	\$68.61
Plumber	\$94.41
Roofer	\$86.70
Supervisor Plant Services - Campus Services	\$78.53
Systems Control Technician - Bldg. Auto. Systems & Controls	\$82.50
Tree Trimmer	\$52.44
Utility Electrical & Instrumentation Technician	\$88.00
Utility Electrician	\$84.00
Utility Electrician - High Voltage	\$97.00
Utility Engineer	\$114.00
Utility Locator	\$73.00
Utility Plant Maintenance Mechanic	\$78.00
Utility Plant Remote Facility Operator	\$82.00
Utility Steamfitter/Pipefitter	\$107.00
Utility Supervisor	\$91.00
Utility Technician II	\$70.00
	,

* EHS rates https://www.ehs.iastate.edu/

* DPS rates https://www.dps.iastate.edu/building-security-services